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Z min

1500

1000

1500

1000

1500

1000

1500

1000
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Rm

193°

196°

229°

260°

230°

DSD

28

45

62

91

22

17

17

29

91

TSV

91

13

85

10

63

10

45

17

29

55'

TAV

14

9|

8'

15

51

Report HE

LFAT - LE TOUQUET
COTE D'OPALE

LFAM - BERCK SUR
MER

LFAE - EU MERS LE
TREPORT

LFAB - DIEPPE
SAINT AUBIN

LFOS - SAINT
VALERY VITTEFLE...

LFOH - LE HAVRE
OCTEVILLE

HR

Observations

115°/ 18 kts
11°D/ 3 kts H

115°/ 18 kts
11°D/ 3 kts H

104° / 23 kts
11°D/13 kts T

103° / 23 kts
5°D/ 21 kts T

100°/ 24 kts
11°D/ 16 kts T

TDF2

FT /NM /100 KTS / F-GCHD

Valide pour le 07/09/2021 18:00 UTC



